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XFOB:6:1: SAND MH (STATED MH NOT WORTH MORE THAN $

BLDG:3:1: SAND MH (STATED MH NOT WORTH MORE THAN 4

XFOB:1:1: BUTLER TYPE, CONC FLOOR

37198 MAINT/ALTR 75 09/11/2018

HX Base Yr

6871 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,601 108.0960 121.07 314,903 1990 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2211

BAS 2,211 100 2,211 173,996

FGR 600 55 330 25,969

FOP 200 30 60 4,722

3,011 2,601 204,687

BAS= W56 N12 W25 S19 FGR=  S24 E25 N24 W25$ E25 S24 E3 FOP=
S8 E25 N8 W25$ E53 N31$.

BAS
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25
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25
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25

8

25

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 20 30 600.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 1993 1993 3 100 840

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 189.00 UT 2.00 2.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 265

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 36 40 1,440.00 UT 5.00 5.00 60 1993 1993 3 60 4,320

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 16 36 576.00 UT 2.00 2.00 60 1993 1993 3 60 691

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

15,516

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 12.59 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 5,603

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 12.59 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 125,900


